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MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Ahmed Khan 

Approved by: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Company Name: 

Sign: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Project: 
Work 

Description: 

Northem 

driveway 

footings, 

pedestals, 

columns 
& 
tie 

beams 

SBM centing contractor 

Contractor: 

27-09-2023 V.Sanketh 

Prepared By: 

Date: 

E= AxBxCxD 

D 

C 

B 

Units 

Quantity 

Nos 

Height 

Width 

Length 
A 

Item Description 

Item Head 

S 

900.00 cft 

6.00 

1.50 

10.00 

10.00 

Footings 

Northern driveway 

180.00 cft 

6.00 

1.50 

4.00 

5.00 

18.00 cft 

1.00 

1.50 

4.00 

3.00 

388.13 cft 

3.00 

1.50 

7.50 

11.50 

Shoe footings 

Near H-block 

320.63 cft 

3.00 

1.50 

7.50 

9.50 

1,807 

63.00 Sft 

3.00 

3.00 

1.00 

7.00 

Pedestals 

63.00 

276.00 sft 

4.00 

11.50 

1.00 

6.00 

Columns 

3 

45.00 sft 

1.00 

7.50 

1.00 

6.00 

36.00 sft 

1.00 

6.00 

1.00 

6.00 

114.00 sft 

2.00 

9.50 

1.00 

6.00 

48.00 sft 

1.00 

8.00 

1.00 

6.00 

519.00 

240.00sft 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

60.00 

Tie beams 

4 

67.50 sft 

1.00 

1.00 

3.75 

18.00 

307.50 

No. 



Total 

1,14,462.00 

4 

Tie béams 

307.50 

sf 

48.00 

14,760.00 

3 

|Columins 

519.00 

sf 

48.00 

24.912.00 

Pedestals 

63.00 

sft 

40.00 

2,520.00 

1 Northern driveway 

Footings 

1,806.75 

cft 

40.00 

72,270.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: |Prepared By 

27-09-2023 

Contractor: |Work 

Description: 

Northern 

driveway 

footings, 

pedestals, 

columns 

& 
tie 

beams 

|V.Sanketh SBM centing contractor 

Project: 

|Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

No. 



In favor of: 

Project /Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Allowance for Consumables 

SBM Centring contractors 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Northern driveway footings, pedestals, columns, tie beams. 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Northern driveway 
footings, pedestals, columns, tie beamns. 
Total Amount =1,14,462 / 
Work done from date 27.07.2023 to date 29,08.2023 

Date: 27.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.22,892 / 

Amount in words: Twenty two thousand eight hundred and ninety two Rupees Onty. 



In fävor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Equipment 

SBM Centring contractors 

MR Mallápur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Northern driveway footings, pedestals, columns, tie beams. 

Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Northern driveway 
footings, pedestals, columns, tie beams. 
Total Amount -1,14,462 / 
Work done from date 27.07.2023 to date 29.08.2023 

Date: 27.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.45,784 / 

Amount in words: Forty five thousand seven hundred and eighty four Rüpeés Onty. 



In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

SBM Centring contractors 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Northern driveway footings, pedestals, columns, tie beams. 

Bill for labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Northern driveway 
footings, pedestals, columns, tie beams. 
Total Amount -1,14,462 / 
Work done from date 27.07.2023 to date 29.08.2023 

Date: 27.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.45,784 / 

Amount in words: Forty five thousand seven hundred and eighty four Ripees Only. 
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